August 30 to September 2
Roquebrune sur Argens

Master sheet

Homologation: World record
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! Bonnemann Carlotta )  GER  -21F
TSB 350 POS
TBB 200 WL5F 1x not credit 420
R 200 WLB 160
T5F 350 LF 110
TO 200 LB 2x not credit 110
R 200 F 1x not credit 60
TWO 1x not credit 300 WLO 1x not credit 260
TWB 150 B 60
TF Fall WBB 150
R 150
BB 90
R 90
W5F 4x not credit
B
W5F Fall
First pass : 1950 Second pass : 1660
Total 3610
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Prosvetova Stanislava (4 UKR - -21F

TSB 350 SLB 350
TWBB 330 F 60
TWF 150 B 60
B 100 WBB 150
TBB 200 R 150
R 200 BB 90
TSF 350 R 90
TO 200 W5F 310
R 200 B
TWO 1x not credit 300 R 310
TWB 150 W5B 310
TF 100 SLBB 450
TWLB 320 F
TWLBB 480 WO 150
TF BFL 500
TS out of time S 3x not credit
R Fall R out of time

S
First pass : 3430 Second pass : 2980

Total :

6410
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Pirri Beatrice ®2) 1A 21F
POS TO 200
WL5F 2x not credit 420 TO Trick repeated
WLB 160 R 200
LF 110 B 100
LB 1x not credit 110 TWBB 330
WLBB 260 R 1x not credit 330
F 60 TBB 200
B 60 R 200
WBB 150 TSF 350
R 150 TO
BB 90 R
R 90 TWO 1x not credit 300
W5F 310 TWLB 5x not credit
B TWF out of time
R 310
wW5B 3x not credit
F out of time
S
First pass : 2280 Second pass : 2210

Total

4490
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4 Tsiutsiura Maria () UkR 2lF

T7F 450 POS
T58 350 W5F 310
TWBB 330 B 60
R 330 R 310
TBB 200 W5B 310
R 200 WBB 150
T5F 350 BB 90
TO 200 R 90
R 200 WLBB 260
TWO 300 F 60
TWLB 320 WLO 260
TF out of time WLB 160
B LF 110

LB 110

WLF 160
First pass : 3230 Second pass : 2440

Total :

5670
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Buonopane Ginevra

(51) ITA
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21 F

T5B

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO 2X not credit
TWB 1x not credit
TF

TWLB Fall

First pass :

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

150

100

2710

POS

WL5F

WLB

LF

LB

WLO

WBB

BB

WS5F

W5B

Second pass :

Total

3x not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

160

110

110

60

260

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

310

2170

4880
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Brunel Emma
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(28) FRA 21F

T5B

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO 4x not credit
TWLB

TF 1x not credit
TB

TWBB

TWF out of time

TS

First pass :

350

200

200

350

200

200

320

100

100

330

2350

SLB

WBB

BB

WS5F

wo

BFL

Second pass :

Total

4x not credit

5x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

60

60

150

150

90

90

310

150

500

1560

3910
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Kuhn Nicola (15) AUT 2LF
58 350 POS
TBB 200 WL5F 420
R 200 WLB 2x not credit 160
T5F 350 LF 110
TO 200 LB 110
R 200 F 60
TWO WLO 260
B 60
W5F 310
B
R 4x not credit
e 150
BFL 500
S 40
R out of time
S
First pass : 1500 Second pass : 2180

3680
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8 Tagliati Greta 3 1A 21F
T5B 350 POS
TWBB 330 WL5F 420
R 330 WLB 160
TBB 200 LF 110
R 200 LB 110
TSF 350 WLBB 260
TO 200 F 60
R 200 B 60
TWO 300 WBB 150
TWLB 320 R 150
TBB BB 90
TF 100 R 90
TS out of time W5F 1x not credit 310
R B
R 310
W5B 1x not credit 310
F
wo 1x not credit
out of time
S
First pass : 2880 Second pass : 2590

Total

9470
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Outram Sanchia 4) ~ GBR  -21F
POS TSB 350
WL5F 1x not credit 420 TBB 200
WLB 160 R 200
F 60 TWBB 1x not credit 330
WLO 260 TWF 150
B 60 TS 130
W5F 310 R 1x not credit 130
B B 100
R 310 TF 100
WO 1x not credit 150 R 100
BFL 500 TSF 350
R Fall TWO 3x not credit
TWLB Fall
out of time
First pass : 2230 Second pass : 2140

Total :

4370
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Anguenot Inés @7 FRA 21F
T5B 350 WLO 260
TBB 200 LB 110
R 200 LF 110
TWBB 330 B 60
TWF 150 WBB 150
B 100 R 150
TF 100 BB 90
RTB 2x not credit 100 R 90
RTF 2x not credit 100 W5F 310
TS 130 B
R 130 R 310
TO 200 WO 150
TWO 300 BFL 500
TWLB 320 S 2x not credit 40
TF out of time R 2x not credit

out of time

First pass : 2710 Second pass : 2330

Total :

5040
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11 Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra @9  BLR 21F
T7F 450 POS
T5B 350 W5F 310
TBB 200 B 60
R 200 R 310
T5F 350 W5B 1x not credit 310
TO 200 WBB 150
R 200 R 1x not credit 150
TWO 300 BB 1x not credit 90
TWLO 3x not credit WF 80
TWLB 320 BFL 500
TWF 150 R 500
B 100 B
TWBB 330 BFLF 550
TF out of time BFLB 750
TS BFLBB 3x not credit
F out of time
First pass : 3150 Second pass : 3760

Total :

6910




